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A i (CC) & (F)
LA REt LA REt

48 10 10 80,000 80,000
5H 4 14 25,000 105,000
6 A 3 17 20,000 125,000
78 4 21 25,000 150,000
8A 5 26 40,000 190,000
94 2 28 10,000 200,000
104 2 30 20,000 220,000
118 1 31 5,000 225,000
128 4 35 30,000 255,000
1R 2 37 12,000 267,000
2H 0 37 0 267,000
3A 3 40 15,000 282,000
Hi 40 40 282,000 282,000




